
PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

No. 

193 

147 

401 

530 

311 

999 

121 

305 

8 

19 

556 

31 

712 

161 

58 

265 

24 

118 

79 

92 

38 

114G 

Name 

Todd Honczarenko 

Artur Dopart 

Mark Mattice 

Michael Sousa 

Frank Millan 

Cecil Ramotar 

Douglas Horton 

Nick DeRosa 

Josh Prinzivalli 

Luiz Serva 

Matthew Kingsley 

Vasil Vykhopen 

Chris Petersen 

Michael Gershanok 

Chris Sullivan 

Mark Petronis 

AJ Hartman 

Keith Workman 

Jake Namer 

John Gatzemeyer 

Doug Winston 

Jack Orlan 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron Extreme 

American Iron Extreme 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

18 

29 

28 

29 

28 

28 

22 

14 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

30 

30 

30 

29 

28 

22 

4 

Best Tm 

59.920 

59.591 

1:01.109 

58.822 

59.788 

1:00.786 

59.810 

59.838 

57.366 

57.252 

59.172 

58.635 

59.249 

57.735 

1:02.139 

56.084 

57.045 

57.237 

58.791 

59.643 

57.309 

59.480 

Model 

Mustang 

Mustang 

FR500C 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

330ci 

Corvette Z06 

Mustang GT 

Corvette 

996 GT3 

Corvette 

Corvette Z06 

M3 

Year 

1989 

2015 

2005 

1997 

2006 

1998 

1995 

1999 

2004 

2001 

2004 

2002 

2004 

2002 

2001 

2004 

1999 

2005 

2002 

2001 

2002 

2009 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Color 

Black 

Orange/White 

Gray 

Red/Black/White 

D.Blue 

Blue 

White 

Silver 

Black 

Green/White 

Black 

White 

Gray 

Gray 

Orange/Black 

Red 

Carbon 

Yellow/Black 

Blue 

Red 

Yellow 

White 

Sponsor 

FAST 

CIP Motorsports 

Munich Motorsports 

Prysma Lending Group 

556 Motorsports 

Exelegent 

Northeast Motorsports 

AMTMotorsport.com 

AJ Hartman Racing 

Hamfist Racing 

Elusive Racing 

D&M Electrical Contracting 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2019 9:43:33 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Aaron V & Alex G 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

28.806 

Avg. Speed 

96.081 

Best Lap Tm 

56.084 

Best Speed 

98.210 

Best Lap by 

265 - Mark Petronis 

NASA @ Lime Rock Park 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 16:24:16 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

7/13/2019 04:10 PM 


